Contents

Preface
Acknowledgments

The Concept of Autonomy

The Inner Citadel: Autonomy as Psychological Authenticity
Social-Relational Autonomy

The Conditions for Personal Autonomy

Objections from Liberalism

The Value of Autonomy

What Kind of Freedom Does Autonomy Require?

Loose Ends and Parting Thoughts

o~ D wWNR

Selected Bibliography
Index

21
49
75
97
123
143
161

179
187



