Contents

Preface Acknowledgments		vii
		xiii
1	The Concept of Autonomy	1
2	The Inner Citadel: Autonomy as Psychological Authenticity	21
3	Social-Relational Autonomy	49
4	The Conditions for Personal Autonomy	75
5	Objections from Liberalism	97
6	The Value of Autonomy	123
7	What Kind of Freedom Does Autonomy Require?	143
8	Loose Ends and Parting Thoughts	161
Sala	cted Bibliography	179
Index		187